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NATURA HUE CHEM LIMITED
Regd. Off. :- D-58, SECTOR-1, DEVENDRA NAGAR, RAIPUR

PART-I: STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED QUARTERLY RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2014

(Rs. in Lacs)
Sr. No. Particulars _Eor3Months | For 3 Months For & Months For 6 Months | For 12 Months
ended ended ended ended ended
30-09-2014 30-09-2013 30-09-2014 30-09-2013 31-03-2014
{Unaudited) | (Audited)
1](a) Net Sales / Income from Operations L - - 191.10
(b) Other Operating Incomes - - -
¢) Total (a+b) - B - 191.10
2{Expenditure I
a._(Increase) / Decrease in Finished goods - L - - -
b. Consumption of Raw Materials - - - - -
¢. Cost of Traded Goods - - = - -
d. Employee cost 0.48 0.06 048 0.69 4.19
e. Depreciation 0.09 - 009 - 0.23
f. _Other expenditure 0.48 0.75 418 470 175.46
g) Total (a+b+c+d+e+) 105 0.81 472 5.39 179.88
3]Profit from Operations before Other Income, (1 (0.81) 472 (5.39) 11.22
Finance charge & Exceptional ltems (1-2)
4|Other Income - - : - -
5|Profit before Finance Charge & Exceptional ltems (3+4) 1.058 0.81)}. (4.72) (5.39) ' 11,22
6|{Finance Charge 078 0.06 081 20.21 20.99
7| Profit after Finance Charge but before Exceptional ltems (5-6) 1.80 0.86) 553 (25.60) (9.77)
8|Exceptional items . - < - -
9|Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+8) 1.80 0.86)] 853 (25.60) (9.77)
10| Tax Expense : a) Current Tax Eo / N
: b) Deffered Tax 0.01 - : 0.01 - 0.01
11| Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10) 181 (0.86)'_ (5.53) (25.60) (9.79)
12|Extraordinary Item - - = - -
13[Net Profit for the Period (11-12) 181 0.86)} 5.63)] (25.60) (9.79)
14]Cash Profit (13+2(e)*+10(b)) 172)] (0.86)]  (544) (25.60) (8.55)
15| Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Re.10) 414 53 414.53 414 53 414.53 414.53
16| Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves 2 29532 | 20532 295.32 #REF!
17|Earning Per Share (EPS) 0.02)} = 0.13) (0.62) (0.24)
Basic and Diluted EPS before and after Extraordinary items (Rs.) =
18| Public Shareholding S o
- Number of Shares 3427800 3427800 3427800 3427800 3427800
- Percentage of Shareholding _ B269% 82.69%| B269% 82.69% 82.69%
19|Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholdings )
a. Pledged / Encumbered
Number of Shares . - ~ - -
Percentage of Shares - - - - -
(As a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group)
Percentage of Shares . - - - -
(As a % of the total share capital of the company) ;
b. Non-Encumbered o -
Number of Shares 717500 717500 } .. 717500 717500 717500
Percentage of Shares 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
(As a % of the total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group) i .
Percentage of Shares 17.31% 17.31%}; 172.31% 17.31% 17.31%
(As a % of the total share capital of the Company) '
Notes :-
1. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 15.11.2014.
2. Figures of the Previous period are reclassified/rearranged / regrouped wherever necessary.
3. There were no investor complaints received and lying unresolved as at 30th September 2014
BY ORDER OF THE BOARD

Place : Raipur

Date : 0

15.11.2014

Natura H

hemL.T.D.

RAVI KAMRA
DIRECTGRECIOF



NATURA HUE CHEM LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: D-58, SECTOR-01, DEVENDRA NAGAR, RAIPUR-492001

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 30.09.2014

Particulars

ASAT

1. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

(1) Shareholder's Funds
(a) Share Capital
(b) Reserves and Surplus

(2) Non-Current Liabilities
(a) Long-Term Borrowings
(b) Other Non Current liabilities

(3) Current Liabilities
(a) Trade Payables
(b) Other Current Liabilities
(c) Short-term provisions

Il. ASSETS

(1) Non-Current Assets

(a) Fixed Assets

(b) Non-current investments

(d) Deffered Tax Assets

(c) Long term loans and advances
(e) Other Non-Current Assets

{(2) Current Assets

(a) Trade Receivables

(b) Cash and Cash Equivalents
(c) Short term loans and advances
(c) Other current assets

TOTAL- EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

TOTAL- ASSETS

_30.09.2014

41,453,000
28,978,109

25,968,353
34,202,616

7,500

130,839,872

. 047,046
29,245 550

21898
70:337,817
15428493

5,067,711

NATURA HUE CHEM LIMITED
CIN:L2411 7CTé

PLCOD9
Ng%@j‘fem"ﬂﬂﬁl

RAVI KAMRA —
DIRECTOR b
DIN: 00745058

PLACE: RAIPUR
DATE: 15.11.2014

31.03.2014

AS AT

41,453,000
29,531,553

25,968,353
36,185,762

569,728
16,854
133,725,249

955,648
29,245,550
22,611
73,047,817
15,428,493

5,412,029
5,067,711
4,545,391
133,725,250




NATURA HUE CHEM LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: D-58, SECTOR-01, DEVENDRA NAGAR, RAIPUR-492001

Statement of Profit and Loss for the half year ended 30.09.2014

Particulars

AS AT

I. Revenue from operations
1. Other Income
Il Total Revenue (1 + 1)

IV. Expenses:

Empoyee benefit expenses

Finance Costs

Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses
Other Expenses

Total Expenses

VI. Exceptional items

VIll. Extraordinaty Items
IX. Prior Period Expenses ltems
X.. Profit before tax (V - V1)

XI. Tax expense:
(1) Current tax
Less :- MAT Credit
(2) Deferred Tax (Asset)/Liabilities

XIl. Profit(Loss) for the year
XII. Transfer to Profit & Loss A/c.

V. Profit before exceptional and extraordinary tems and tax (Il - V)

VII. Profit / (Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (V.-vl)

(X-X1)

XIV. Earning per equity share of Rs.10 Each
Basic & Diluted

Weighted average no. of equity share outstanding

NATURA HUE CHEM LIMliI'nEﬁ‘.D.

N&M[&ﬂ*&%&gg‘ﬁg}osus

VI KAMRA
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00745058

PLACE: RAIPUR
DATE: 15.11.2014

] AS AT
30.09.2014 31.03.2014
- 19,109,500

t‘ - 19,109,500
48,000 419,000
80,876 2,099,463
8,602 22,564
415184 17,545,968

20,086,995

(977,495)

(978,582)
(978,582)

(0.2361)
4,145,300




